JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Sierra Valley gun club - 5/30/15
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
JENSEN, ZACK
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

WHITE, ZANE
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

FUHRMAN, CASEY
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

MCMENOMEY, DILLON
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

FEE, SARAH
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

HUGHES, AUSTIN
TRUCKEE JR. SHOOTERS

WALTERSCHIED, JACK
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

PITTS, JUSTIN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

TROUPE, TAVISH
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

NYLUND, EMMA
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

BROWN, JACOB
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

GUBBELS, JACK
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

HOEKMAN, JUSTIN
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

WILCOX, DALTON
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

25

25

22

24

23

23

22

22

23

24

22

20

18

22

SCORES

24 23
+ +

23
25 23 |

23
25 23

23 24
+ +

23 22
+ +

24 21
+ +

23 23
+ +

21 23
+ +

22 24
+ +

22 20
+ +

21 22
+ +

24 22
+ +

23 24
+ +

23 22

22

21

23

22

23

23

23

24

21

23

23

21

22

20

TOTAL
94 94
94 94
93 0O3
93 93
91 91
91 91
91 91
90 90
90 90
89 89
88 88
87 87
87 87
87 87

SHOOT-OFF

5/31/2015 - 9:12:34 AM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Sierra Valley gun club - 5/30/15
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
HOOD, MADISON
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

NICHOLAS, MIKELL
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WIDENER, SICILIA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WINDENHAUSEN, JACKIE

DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

CHES, JACKSON
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

ALLRED, JOE
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

MANOS, ALEX
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

REILLY, COLE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

PIERCE, NICHOLAS
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

RUFENACHT, BRYCE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

BAIOCCHI, JUSTIN
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

GREENO, KYLIE
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

MARTYNN, CRAIG
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

JENSEN, LINDSAY
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

25 |

21

23

24

24

19

21

20

20

19

18

20

19

SCORES
23 18
25 21

.
22 21
25 20
19 20
19 20
21 21
23 18
23 18
19 22
20 22
21 17
21 17
19 21

20 _

19

20

21

21

20

22

21

21

21

19

24

22

20

TOTAL
86 86
86 86
86 86
86 86
84 84
83 83
83 83
83 83
82 82
82 82
80 80
80 80
80 80
79 79

SHOOT-OFF

5/31/2015 - 9:12:34 AM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Sierra Valley gun club - 5/30/15
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
GRAHAM, KC
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

WENZEL, ZACH
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

STATON, SIERRA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

MORTON, NATHAN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

ANDRASZ, CASSIDY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

NORTH, IAN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

SKELLENGER, KAMERON

AUBURN GOLD MINERS

ARROWOOD, TOBY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

BRYANT, LIAM
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

JOHNSTON, JARED
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DROST, HUNTER
LAHONTAN CLAY BREAKERS

MASON, CONNER
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

MILLAR, ANDREW
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DOVENBERG, JAMIE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

18

19

17

16

18

17

19

16

19

18

16

17

15

SCORES
19 19 22
+ +
18
16 .25 _
22 17 21
+ +
17 19 24
+ +
20 16 21
+ +
23 18 17
+ +
17 18 23
+ +
20 20 15
+ +
18 17 22
+ +
16 19 18
+ +
16 18 19
+ +
17 18 20
+ +
24 12 18
+ +
18 15 20

TOTAL
78 78
8 78
w77
6 76
75 75
75 75
75 75
4 74
3 73
72 72
71 71
71 71
71
68 68

SHOOT-OFF

5/31/2015 - 9:12:34 AM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Sierra Valley gun club - 5/30/15
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SMITH, BRENDAN
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

TURNER, NICK
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

HEMLER, CAMERON
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

MACIEL, HANNAH
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

FICK, SIENNA
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

MAUNDUR, BRENNAH
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

RICE, KENDALL
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

ROBERTS, ZAC
COMSTOCK CLAY BUSTERS

FOX, HOPE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

CROSTHWAITE, ADAM
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

ARGIRIS, JILLIAN
NORTH TAHOE HIGH TRAP TEAM

LEWIS, DAYNE
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

ETHERIDGE, CASSIDY
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

14

17

13

15

14

17

12

12

12

SCORES

19 15
+ +

18 10
+ +

15 18
+ +

17 11
+ +

15 13
+ +

16 11
+ +

12 12
+ +

17 13
+ +

14 14
+ +

15 9
+ +

15 9
+ +

20 0
+ +

12 0

19 _

18

18

19

14

16

16

18

15

14

12

TOTAL
67 67
63 03
60 60
60 60
57 57
57 §7
57 57
56 Bp
55 §5h
50 50
45 45
32 32
20 20

SHOOT-OFF

5/31/2015 - 9:12:34 AM
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